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FINSWIMMING JUNIOR EUROPEAN CUP
Gliwice, 26. - 27.10.2019

Event 24 Girls, 800m Surface Junior 12 - 15 years
26.10.2019 - 17:00 Results

Rank YB Time

Cat. "C"

1. Izosina Angelika 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 7:31.61 50,00
100m: 54.65 54.65 300m: 2:52.79 59.99 500m: 4:49.92 57.91 700m: 6:41.09 54.52
200m: 1:52.80 58.15 400m: 3:52.01 59.22 600m: 5:46.57 56.65 800m: 7:31.61 50.52

2. Iziumova Anastasiia 04 Darnytsa-303 7:31.74 46,00
100m: 54.83 54.83 300m: 2:53.21 59.57 500m: 4:49.12 57.47 700m: 6:42.53 56.42
200m: 1:53.64 58.81 400m: 3:51.65 58.44 600m: 5:46.11 56.99 800m: 7:31.74 49.21

3. Dengler Laura-Marie 05 Berliner TSC e.V. 7:40.27 42,00
100m: 54.61 54.61 300m: 2:51.24 58.73 500m: 4:49.71 59.27 700m: 6:46.23 58.08
200m: 1:52.51 57.90 400m: 3:50.44 59.20 600m: 5:48.15 58.44 800m: 7:40.27 54.04

4. Mazalova Klara 05 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor 7:43.79 39,00
100m: 54.02 54.02 300m: 2:51.99 59.37 500m: 4:50.88 59.45 700m: 6:48.92 58.36
200m: 1:52.62 58.60 400m: 3:51.43 59.44 600m: 5:50.56 59.68 800m: 7:43.79 54.87

5. Krasnokutska Viktoriia 05 Kharkiv Ukraine 7:47.93 36,00
100m: 54.60 54.60 300m: 2:53.17 59.52 500m: 4:52.35 59.47 700m: 6:53.34 1:00.04
200m: 1:53.65 59.05 400m: 3:52.88 59.71 600m: 5:53.30 1:00.95 800m: 7:47.93 54.59

6. Svandova Hana 04 Ksp Ju Ceske Budejovice 7:48.27 33,00
100m: 55.66 55.66 300m: 2:55.83 1:00.56 500m: 4:56.11 59.55 700m: 6:53.62 57.87
200m: 1:55.27 59.61 400m: 3:56.56 1:00.73 600m: 5:55.75 59.64 800m: 7:48.27 54.65

7. Radtsenko Anastasija 04 Maardu finswimming Club 7:57.72 30,00
100m: 53.76 53.76 300m: 2:51.45 59.79 500m: 4:53.61 1:01.75 700m: 6:58.07 1:02.22
200m: 1:51.66 57.90 400m: 3:51.86 1:00.41 600m: 5:55.85 1:02.24 800m: 7:57.72 59.65

8. Oszkiel Wiktoria 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzebie 8:11.65 27,00
100m: 57.08 57.08 300m: 3:01.40 1:02.37 500m: 5:06.30 1:02.25 700m: 7:11.66 1:02.67
200m: 1:59.03 1:01.95 400m: 4:04.05 1:02.65 600m: 6:08.99 1:02.69 800m: 8:11.65 59.99

9. Berjoza Kristina 04 SK Aquamarine 8:21.59 24,00
100m: 56.51 56.51 300m: 3:04.42 1:03.74 500m: 5:14.23 1:05.06 700m: 7:22.25 1:03.56
200m: 2:00.68 1:04.17 400m: 4:09.17 1:04.75 600m: 6:18.69 1:04.46 800m: 8:21.59 59.34

10. Panasiuk Mariia 05 Kharkiv Ukraine 9:03.49 22,00
100m: 58.81 58.81 300m: 3:16.08 1:10.20 500m: 5:36.59 1:10.64 700m: 7:57.66 1:10.34
200m: 2:05.88 1:07.07 400m: 4:25.95 1:09.87 600m: 6:47.32 1:10.73 800m: 9:03.49 1:05.83

11. Specianova Marketa 05 Aqua klub Liberec 9:05.75 20,00
100m: 1:02.59 1:02.59 300m: 3:23.61 1:11.58 500m: 5:44.08 1:10.57 700m: 8:02.78 1:08.79
200m: 2:12.03 1:09.44 400m: 4:33.51 1:09.90 600m: 6:53.99 1:09.91 800m: 9:05.75 1:02.97

DNF Vzatkova Iva 04 KSP Olomouc -
100m: 55.28 55.28 300m: 2:57.56 1:02.13 500m: 5:07.58 1:05.28 700m: 6:29.16 40.92
200m: 1:55.43 1:00.15 400m: 4:02.30 1:04.74 600m: 5:48.24 40.66 800m:

Cat. "D"

1. Toimla Airis 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 8:19.86 50,00
100m: 56.49 56.49 300m: 3:02.65 1:03.61 500m: 5:11.96 1:05.86 700m: 7:20.50 1:04.27
200m: 1:59.04 1:02.55 400m: 4:06.10 1:03.45 600m: 6:16.23 1:04.27 800m: 8:19.86 59.36

2. Hempler Emily 07 Tc fez Berlin 8:27.59 46,00
100m: 58.04 58.04 300m: 3:07.09 1:05.20 500m: 5:16.86 1:04.26 700m: 7:26.49 1:04.95
200m: 2:01.89 1:03.85 400m: 4:12.60 1:05.51 600m: 6:21.54 1:04.68 800m: 8:27.59 1:01.10

3. Priadko Daria 06 Swimming Sport School SADKO 8:34.61 42,00
100m: 1:00.95 1:00.95 300m: 3:13.12 1:06.29 500m: 5:23.74 1:04.86 700m: 7:31.82 1:03.81
200m: 2:06.83 1:05.88 400m: 4:18.88 1:05.76 600m: 6:28.01 1:04.27 800m: 8:34.61 1:02.79

4. Klasa Kinga 07 UKS Wodniacy Garczyn 8:40.77 39,00
100m: 1:00.60 1:00.60 300m: 3:11.65 1:06.50 500m: 5:24.62 1:06.73 700m: 7:37.51 1:06.12
200m: 2:05.15 1:04.55 400m: 4:17.89 1:06.24 600m: 6:31.39 1:06.77 800m: 8:40.77 1:03.26
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FINSWIMMING JUNIOR EUROPEAN CUP
Gliwice, 26. - 27.10.2019

Event 24, Girls, 800m Surface Junior, Cat. "D"

Rank YB Time

5. Vahtras Elisabeth 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 8:43.56 36,00
100m: 1:00.92 1:00.92 300m: 3:14.02 1:07.25 500m: 5:29.91 1:07.79 700m: 7:44.17 1:05.26
200m: 2:06.77 1:05.85 400m: 4:22.12 1:08.10 600m: 6:38.91 1:09.00 800m: 8:43.56 59.39

6. Studena Sara 07 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor 8:59.83 33,00
100m: 1:01.88 1:01.88 300m: 3:18.30 1:09.51 500m: 5:38.85 1:10.81 700m: 7:58.63 1:08.94
200m: 2:08.79 1:06.91 400m: 4:28.04 1:09.74 600m: 6:49.69 1:10.84 800m: 8:59.83 1:01.20

7. Vestfalova Jana 07 Aqua klub Liberec 9:01.09 30,00
100m: 1:01.54 1:01.54 300m: 3:19.34 1:09.48 500m: 5:39.09 1:10.16 700m: 7:56.46 1:08.71
200m: 2:09.86 1:08.32 400m: 4:28.93 1:09.59 600m: 6:47.75 1:08.66 800m: 9:01.09 1:04.63

8. Reznickova Vendula 07 Aqua klub Liberec 9:04.74 27,00
100m: 1:05.14 1:05.14 300m: 3:26.86 1:10.76 500m: 5:45.62 1:11.17 700m: 8:03.72 1:09.74
200m: 2:16.10 1:10.96 400m: 4:34.45 1:07.59 600m: 6:53.98 1:08.36 800m: 9:04.74 1:01.02

9. Odlozilova Katerina 07 SKORPEN Prerov 9:12.01 24,00
100m: 1:05.51 1:05.51 300m: 3:26.07 1:10.20 500m: 5:47.99 1:10.95 700m: 8:09.06 1:10.45
200m: 2:15.87 1:10.36 400m: 4:37.04 1:10.97 600m: 6:58.61 1:10.62 800m: 9:12.01 1:02.95

10. Telpt Elionora 06 SK Aquamarine 9:13.47 22,00
100m: 1:02.56 1:02.56 300m: 4:34.51 1:10.99 500m: 6:59.06 1:12.91 700m: 9:13.45 1:02.85
200m: 3:23.52 2:20.96 400m: 5:46.15 1:11.64 600m: 8:10.60 1:11.54 800m: 9:13.47 0.02

11. Aleekseeva Milana 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 9:21.33 20,00
100m: 1:05.94 1:05.94 300m: 3:27.72 1:11.51 500m: 5:56.31 1:14.09 700m: 8:20.34 1:10.47
200m: 2:16.21 1:10.27 400m: 4:42.22 1:14.50 600m: 7:09.87 1:13.56 800m: 9:21.33 1:00.99

12. Kovacova Leona 06 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor 9:26.45 18,00
100m: 1:04.95 1:04.95 300m: 3:29.95 1:13.05 500m: 5:54.34 1:11.91 700m: 8:19.16 1:12.10
200m: 2:16.90 1:11.95 400m: 4:42.43 1:12.48 600m: 7:07.06 1:12.72 800m: 9:26.45 1:07.29

13. Shtohryna Liliia 06 Swimming Sport School SADKO 9:45.90 16,00
100m: 1:04.52 1:04.52 300m: 3:31.12 1:14.11 500m: 6:02.24 1:15.91 700m: 8:33.89 1:16.41
200m: 2:17.01 1:12.49 400m: 4:46.33 1:15.21 600m: 7:17.48 1:15.24 800m: 9:45.90 1:12.01


